

2024 National Leadership Conference

1st Place Scholarships

Congratulations on the members placing 1st in a national competitive event at the 2024 State Leadership Conference. For each 1st place award recipient that attends the 2024 National Leadership Conference and represents Iowa in a competitive event, they will receive a \$75 scholarship and free NLC promo package (\$30 value).

Eligibility

A member must place first at the 2024 State Leadership Conference in a national competitive event. Only one scholarship is allowed per member and can not be combined or transferred to another member.

Redemption Process

Following the National Leadership Conference registration deadline, Iowa FBLA state staff will make a statement adjustment prior to generating invoices for chapters attending the conference.

2024 Sponsors & Partners

lowa FBLA would like to thank the following sponsors and partners for their support. Without these contributions, scholarships to first place recipients wouldn't be possible.

- 4 Seasons Fund Raising
- Bellevue FBLA
- Cedar Rapids Tourism
- Creston FBLA
- Delta Dental of Iowa
- Drake University, Zimpleman College of Business
- Ericson Land Surveying LLC
- Ms. Erin Snitkey
- FORVIS
- Indian Hills Community College
- Invision Architecture, LTS
- Iowa ABI Foundation
- Iowa Central Community College
- Iowa Society of CPAs
- Iowa State University College of Human Sciences
- Iowa State University Ivy College of Business
- Mr. Kent Storm
- Leadership Initiatives

- Merchants Bonding Company
- Missouri Valley FBLA
- Mount Mercy University
- Murray FBLA
- Southwest Valley FBLA
- STAR Equipment, LTD
- Tailored Brands
- University of Nebraska-Lincoln
- University of Northern Iowa
- University of South Dakota
- Vector Marketing
- Waukee FBLA
- Western Dubuque FBLA
- Western Illinois University